

CEDAR CREST TRAIL RUN SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Bronze "Muddy Buddies"

Volunteer

Discount stay at Cedar Crest

Free lunch on race day

Silver "Tread Makers"

Raffle Donation

Discount stay at Cedar Crest

Highlight on our social media and website Gold "Finish Line"

Sponsor an Aid Station

Discount stay at Cedar Crest

Highlight on our social media and website

Name on Aid Stations

About Cedar Crest:

Cedar Crest Camp is a 501c3 nonprofit camp and retreat center. We provide seasonal programs for children, youth, and adults.

931-670-3025

@CedarCrestCamp

cedarcrestcamp.org